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Mentials—

Item Retail

Cylinder Bolster (Cotton & Buckwheat)
Rectangle Bolster (Cotton & Buckwheat)
Chhota Bolster (Cotton & Buckwheat)
Zafu (Solid Colours)

Zafu (Printed)

Yoga Block
Studio Strap
Mat Carry Strap
Yoga Bag

Eye Pillow

$75.00
$75.00
$55.00
$70.00
$75.00

$15.00
$14.00
$15.00
$22.00
$18.00



